
4/30/2021VALUATION LIST
BMA

AREA: 25-Jan-2021VALUATION DATE :BMA (ALL PROPERTIES) DIVISION : 04

S/N VALUATION

LIST NO.

STREET OR 

SUBURB

OWNER'S NAME RATEABLE 

VALUE

AREA 

ZONED

ADDRESS
USE 

CODE

PROPERTY 

NUMBER

Block - 001

1  39,245.00ABEMSOBILAH HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04001004 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

 1  39,245.00Subtotal for Block - 001
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4/30/2021VALUATION LIST
BMA

AREA: 25-Jan-2021VALUATION DATE :BMA (ALL PROPERTIES) DIVISION : 04

S/N VALUATION

LIST NO.

STREET OR 

SUBURB

OWNER'S NAME RATEABLE 

VALUE

AREA 

ZONED

ADDRESS
USE 

CODE

PROPERTY 

NUMBER

Block - 002

2  56,972.00AKADARE HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04002005 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPHO14

3  16,392.00ALEMYA HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04002012 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPHO51

4  16,149.00ALEMYA HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04002013 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPHO51

5  20,686.00AKADARE HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04002015 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPHO14

6  27,952.00AKADARE HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04002021 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPHO14

7  53,621.00SIRIGU CHIEF PLACER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04002028 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPH018 SIRIGU

8  27,679.00AKANLERIKE HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04002031 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

9  13,382.00AKANLERIKE HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04002036 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

10  22,016.00ALEMYA HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04002038 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPHO51

11  16,835.00ADOMALIYA HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04002040 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

12  16,590.00SIRIGU CHIEF PLACER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04002044 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPH018 SIRIGU

13  4,546.00SIRIGU CHIEF PLACER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04002047 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPH018 SIRIGU

14  20,198.00SIRIGU CHIEF PLACER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04002049 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPH018 SIRIGU

15  28,285.00AZEBONO HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04002067 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

16  24,979.00ABAAH HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04002069 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

 15  366,282.00Subtotal for Block - 002
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4/30/2021VALUATION LIST
BMA

AREA: 25-Jan-2021VALUATION DATE :BMA (ALL PROPERTIES) DIVISION : 04

S/N VALUATION

LIST NO.

STREET OR 

SUBURB

OWNER'S NAME RATEABLE 

VALUE

AREA 

ZONED

ADDRESS
USE 

CODE

PROPERTY 

NUMBER

Block - 003

17  533,080.00APASNABA PRIMARY SCHOOLR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04003001 SCHOOL, NURSERY (GOVERNMENT)_SG

18  528,517.00APASNABA JHSR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04003002 SCHOOL, NURSERY (GOVERNMENT)_SG

19  459,332.00APASNABA PRIMARY SCHOOLR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04003003 SCHOOL, NURSERY (GOVERNMENT)_SG

20  200,699.00APASNABA PRIMARY SCHOOLR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04003004 SCHOOL, NURSERY (GOVERNMENT)_SG

21  49,356.00ADONGO ASOLIBIA HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04003018 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

22  45,567.00ADONGO ASOLIBIA HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04003019 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

23  57,974.00ADONGO ASOLIBIA HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04003020 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

24  26,761.00AKOLBIRE HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04003032 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

25  41,346.00AKOLBIRE HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04003037 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

 9  1,942,632.00Subtotal for Block - 003
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4/30/2021VALUATION LIST
BMA

AREA: 25-Jan-2021VALUATION DATE :BMA (ALL PROPERTIES) DIVISION : 04

S/N VALUATION

LIST NO.

STREET OR 

SUBURB

OWNER'S NAME RATEABLE 

VALUE

AREA 

ZONED

ADDRESS
USE 

CODE

PROPERTY 

NUMBER

Block - 004

26  13,475.00ADIKA HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04004002 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPH056

27  19,842.00ADIKA HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04004003 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPH056

28  47,509.00ADIKA SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04004005 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPH056

29  5,787.00ADIKA HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04004007 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPH056

30  36,138.00ABAGNA NAFO HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04004013 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSK47

31  42,574.00ABAGNA NAFO HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04004014 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSK47

 6  165,325.00Subtotal for Block - 004
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4/30/2021VALUATION LIST
BMA

AREA: 25-Jan-2021VALUATION DATE :BMA (ALL PROPERTIES) DIVISION : 04

S/N VALUATION

LIST NO.

STREET OR 

SUBURB

OWNER'S NAME RATEABLE 

VALUE

AREA 

ZONED

ADDRESS
USE 

CODE

PROPERTY 

NUMBER

Block - 005

32  32,268.00ATIAH HOUSE SIRIGUR3KALBEO ATOLXOBISIBMA04005002 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

33  22,312.00BABA HOUSE SIRIGUR3KALBEO ATOLXOBISIBMA04005003 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

 2  54,580.00Subtotal for Block - 005
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4/30/2021VALUATION LIST
BMA

AREA: 25-Jan-2021VALUATION DATE :BMA (ALL PROPERTIES) DIVISION : 04

S/N VALUATION

LIST NO.

STREET OR 

SUBURB

OWNER'S NAME RATEABLE 

VALUE

AREA 

ZONED

ADDRESS
USE 

CODE

PROPERTY 

NUMBER

Block - 007

34  51,499.00ADINBA AMOAHR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04007003 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

35  19,992.00ADINBA AMOAHR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04007004 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

36  29,989.00AKOMPUSIKO HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04007014 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

37  47,184.00AKOMPUSIKO HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04007017 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

38  37,585.00R3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04007021 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

39  47,144.00R3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04007026 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

40  13,893.00AKAKALIR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04007033 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

41  60,443.00AKURIGU HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04007036 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

42  27,279.00ASAGERE HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04007037 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

43  25,364.00ASAGARE  HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04007038 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

44  47,945.00ADOORE HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04007043 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

45  170,613.00ADOORE HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04007046 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

 12  578,930.00Subtotal for Block - 007
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4/30/2021VALUATION LIST
BMA

AREA: 25-Jan-2021VALUATION DATE :BMA (ALL PROPERTIES) DIVISION : 04

S/N VALUATION

LIST NO.

STREET OR 

SUBURB

OWNER'S NAME RATEABLE 

VALUE

AREA 

ZONED

ADDRESS
USE 

CODE

PROPERTY 

NUMBER

Block - 009

46  33,290.00ASIME HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009013 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSH023

47  33,982.00ASIME HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009014 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSH023

48  11,231.00ASIME HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009017 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSH023

49  43,048.00ASIME HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009020 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSH023

50  13,461.00ASIME HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009021 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSH023

51  43,579.00ASIME HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009023 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSH023

52  73,490.00ASIME HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009025 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSH023

53  49,726.00ASIME HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009028 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSH023

54  28,865.00ASIME HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009033 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSH023

55  37,197.00ASIME HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009036 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSH023

56  31,341.00ASIME HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009039 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSH023

57  37,607.00AKELIPASA HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009064 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSK26

58  42,248.00ABAAH HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009066 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

59  98,353.00ATOO HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009067 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

60  100,077.00ATOO HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009068 CHURCH, MOSQUE, FETISH HOUSE, LODGE

61  60,085.00ATOO HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009071 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

62  131,438.00ATOO HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009074 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

63  30,183.00AYIMBIRE HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009076 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSH034

64  33,406.00AYAMGA HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009080 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

65  29,658.00AYAMGA HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009089 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSH036

66  49,461.00AYIMBIRE HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009092 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSH034

67  44,489.00ABOM HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009094 RESIDENTIAL PART COMPLETE AND OCCUPIED (PRIVATE)_RPOSH018

68  5,208.00ABOM HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009101 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSH018

69  46,754.00ABOM HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009103 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSH018

70  31,500.00AKABA HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009117 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

71  20,230.00ASIME NATORE HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009128 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSH024

72  56,303.00ASIME NATORE HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009131 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSH024

73  49,280.00ABOM HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009134 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSH018

74  25,809.00AKABA HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009140 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

75  51,148.00AKELIPASA HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009142 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSK26
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4/30/2021VALUATION LIST
BMA

AREA: 25-Jan-2021VALUATION DATE :BMA (ALL PROPERTIES) DIVISION : 04

S/N VALUATION

LIST NO.

STREET OR 

SUBURB

OWNER'S NAME RATEABLE 
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AREA 

ZONED

ADDRESS
USE 

CODE

PROPERTY 

NUMBER

76  130,735.00AYIMBIRE HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009143 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSH034

77  185,287.00ASIME NATORE HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04009144 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPSH024

 32  1,658,469.00Subtotal for Block - 009
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4/30/2021VALUATION LIST
BMA

AREA: 25-Jan-2021VALUATION DATE :BMA (ALL PROPERTIES) DIVISION : 04

S/N VALUATION

LIST NO.

STREET OR 

SUBURB

OWNER'S NAME RATEABLE 

VALUE

AREA 

ZONED

ADDRESS
USE 

CODE

PROPERTY 

NUMBER

Block - 010

78  54,363.00ATANGAKUREGU HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04010003 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

79  22,620.00AKURUGO ATAMBIRER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04010009 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

80  21,095.00ATANGAKUREGU HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04010011 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

81  48,627.00AKURUGO ATAMBIRER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04010012 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

82  53,286.00ATANGAKUREGU HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04010020 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

83  46,119.00ATANGAKUREGU HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04010021 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

 6  246,110.00Subtotal for Block - 010
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4/30/2021VALUATION LIST
BMA

AREA: 25-Jan-2021VALUATION DATE :BMA (ALL PROPERTIES) DIVISION : 04

S/N VALUATION

LIST NO.

STREET OR 

SUBURB

OWNER'S NAME RATEABLE 

VALUE

AREA 

ZONED

ADDRESS
USE 

CODE

PROPERTY 

NUMBER

Block - 011

84  44,570.00NYABA HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04011002 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

85  64,476.00ADABARN HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04011011 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

86  15,484.00NYABA HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04011021 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

87  27,602.00AKOLGO HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04011028 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

88  44,999.00ASUGIRA HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04011029 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

89  89,619.00ADABARNE HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04011032 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

 6  286,750.00Subtotal for Block - 011
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4/30/2021VALUATION LIST
BMA

AREA: 25-Jan-2021VALUATION DATE :BMA (ALL PROPERTIES) DIVISION : 04

S/N VALUATION

LIST NO.

STREET OR 

SUBURB

OWNER'S NAME RATEABLE 

VALUE

AREA 

ZONED

ADDRESS
USE 

CODE

PROPERTY 

NUMBER

Block - 013

90  31,540.00AFONU HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04013001 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

91  17,193.00AYEHIYA HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04013011 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

92  30,455.00AYEHIYA HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04013013 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

93  15,642.00AYEHIYA HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04013016 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

94  34,662.00AGNAREBIA HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04013027 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

95  27,498.00AGNAREBIA HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04013028 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RPH035

96  19,304.00AGNAREBIA HOUSER3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04013029 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

97  33,962.00AFONU HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04013039 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

98  29,628.00AVOSIGO HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04013040 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

99  63,273.00AVOSIGO HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04013046 RESIDENTIAL PRIVATE_RP

100  39,600.00AFONU HOUSE SIRIGUR3SHERIGU-PUMPINGUBMA04013050 RESIDENTIAL PART COMPLETE AND OCCUPIED (PRIVATE)_RPO

 11  342,757.00Subtotal for Block - 013
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4/30/2021VALUATION LIST
BMA

AREA: 25-Jan-2021VALUATION DATE :BMA (ALL PROPERTIES) DIVISION : 04

S/N VALUATION

LIST NO.

STREET OR 
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 100Subtotal for Division - 04  5,681,080.00
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